

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H24000421573 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (350)617-6383

Erom:

Account Name : TAX CONTROLLER INC

Account Number : I20210000142 Phone : (954)301-1848 Fax Number : (954)532-9458

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. **

Email Address:

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN 2AX MULTI SERVICES LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

COVER LETTER (((4,24,000 4,215 73 3)))

TO: Registration Division of C			
ŽAX MU	LTI SERVICES LLC		
Division of Corporations 2AX MULTI SERVICES LLC Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return sil correspondence concerning this matter to the following: CRISTINA MACHADO ALVES Name of Person 2AX MULTI SERVICES LLC Firm/Company 9856 GRAND VERDE WAY APT 1305 Address BOCA RATON, FL 33428 City/State and Zip Code cristinamachadoalves@gmail.com Email address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: CRISTINA MACHADO ALVES Name of Person Name of Person Page 1 329-2707 at 1 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: © \$255.00 Filing Fee Critificate of Status Certificate of Status Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
The enclosed Articles of	of Amendment and fee(s) are sul	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all corres	nondence concerning this matter	r to the following:	
	CRISTINA MACHADO	ALVES	
		Name of Person	
	2AX MULTI SERVICES	LLC	
	_	Firm/Compuny	*11.20.32.0
	9856 GRAND VERDE W	AY APT 1305	
	***	Address	
	BOCA RATON, FL 3342	8	
	uni stinus ab de de secesione	•	
	= -		ufication)
For further information			
CRISTINA MACHAD		561 329-2707	
Vaine	of Person	Area Code Daytir	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
€ \$25.00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &
Registration	Section Jorporations 27	Registration Se Division of Co The Centre of	rporations Fallahassee oe Street, Suito 810

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

2AX MULTI SERVICES LLC				
(Name of the Lin	nited Liability Compi (A Florida Limited	any as it now appea Liability Company)	ers on our records.)	·
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Florida document number <u>L24000364994</u>	Liability Company	were filed on	08/20/2024	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the fo	llowing:			
A. If amending name, cuter the new name	of the limited liab	oility company h	ere;	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the	dusignation "LLC" or the	ubbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			VERDE WAY APT 13	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE		BOCA RATO	N. FL 33428	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		9856 GRAND	VERDE WAY APT 13	05
(Muiling address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		BOCA RATO:	V. FL 33428	
			·-	<u>.</u>
B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office address.	registered office a css here:	iddress on our r	ecords, enter the nai	me of the new registere
Name of New Registered Agent:	CRISTINA MACHADO ALVES			
New Registered Office Address:	9856 GRAND \	VERDE WAY AT	'Γ 1305	
			rida street address	***
	BOCA RATON		Florida 3	3428
		$Ci\eta\gamma$		Zıp Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

X - Com a Cache de Class.

Il Changing Degistered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

□ 0004/0005

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	CRISTINA MACHADO ALVES	SQN 215 BLOCO K APT 605	≣ .Adđ
		BRASILIA, DF BRAZIL 70874-110	□Remove
			□ Change
MGR	ALLAN & ALVES	7787 RIDGEWOOD DRIVE	
		LAKE WORTH, FL 33467	Remove
			□Change
MGR	NATALIA M ALVES	7787 RIDGEWOOD DRIVE	①Add
		LAKE WORTH, FL 33467	Remove
			□ Change
	· Yardy		□Add
			□Remove
			CChange
			CTAdd
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			⊡Кеточе
			□ Change

				_
				_
		·		-
				-
				-
		····		_
	, · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			-
	- \		Ph	-
			·	
				•
-				
fective date, if other than the d	nte of filing:	the of filing or more than 90	(optional)	กวก
ote: If the date inserted in this bloc cument's effective date on the Dep	c does not meet the applicable	: statulory filing requiren	nents, this date will not be liste	ed a
current's effective date on the Dep	artificite of State's records.			
ecord specifies a delayed effective o	late, but not an effective time	at 12:01 a.m. on the earl	ier of: (b) The 90th day after	r the
is filed.			•	
, DECEMBER 23	2024			
ieg				
45	Sature of a member or authorize	e Blen.		
	Source St a mambag to mithod or	ul e Se S		

Typed or printed name of signee